
GRACE Altar Team SCHEDULE 
June 3, 2017 – August 27, 2017 

 

Date Time Altar Members 

Sunday, June 4 8:00am Karen Kangas 
Sue Sutherland 

Saturday, June 10 5:00pm Julie Kren 
Mindy Guilfoyle 

Sunday, June 11 9:30am Trudie Yunto,  
Claudia Cherney 

Sunday, June 18 8:00am Georgene Fletcher 
Connie Nemetz 

Saturday, June 24 5:00pm Debbie Davis 
Cheryl Eggold 
Julie Lyczak 

Sunday, June 25 9:30am Jane Fritsch 
Heidi Farrell 

Miracle Simpson 

Sunday, July 2 8:00am Karen Kangas 
Karen Mueller 

Saturday, July 8 5:00pm Laurie Siewert 
Missy Vraney 

Sunday, July 9 9:30am Trudie Yunto 
Chris Stuettgen 

Sunday, July 16 8:00am Sheila Beyer 
Sue Sutherland 

Saturday, July 22 5:00pm Mindy Guilfoyle 
Cheryl Eggold 

Sunday, July 23 9:30am Jane Fritsch 
Sheila Beyer 

Sunday, August 6 8:00am Georgene Fletcher 
Karen Mueller 

Saturday, August 12 5:00pm Missy Vraney 
Sue Sutherland 

Julie Lyczak 

Sunday, August 13 9:30am Chris Stuettgen 
Amber Bruce 

Miracle Simpson 

Sunday, August 20 8:00am Julie Kren 
Connie Nemetz 

Saturday, August 26 5:00pm Debbie Davis,  
Laurie Siewert 

Sunday, August 27 9:30am Claudia Cherney 
Heidi Farrell 

Weddings:    June 10, July 22, July 29 
The only special event I'm aware of this summer is VBS which runs July31-August 4, with 
the celebration service on August 6. 


